CITY:

111
236
238
311
323
326
332
333
334
335
337
339
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
451
452
453
454
481
488
511
512
517
518
519
522
524
531
532
541
551
561
611
621
623
711
713
721

EDEN PRAIRIE
INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS
MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES
MFG -FURNITURE

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -AIR
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY
INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND
INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
INSURANCE CARRIERS

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
MGMT OF COMPANIES

ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$855,225
$12,442,812
$29,932,745
$52,698,986
$95,086,844
$117,994,880
$14,387,202
$149,397,194
$1,090,804,856
$84,022,544
$11,310,328
$30,332,868
$360,004,203
$337,414,759
$126,098,667
$19,772,506
$51,074,680
$88,957,040
$113,749,364
$33,804,991
$45,184,934
$37,598,006
$16,032,030
$169,289,935
$49,005,534
$34,483,605
$5,210,612
$235,666
$29,260,784
$3,826,426
$13,373,865
$426,694,347
$58,536,537
$5,745,276
$37,091,195
$4,496,555
$65,193,379
$254,087,293
$1,744,945
$58,405,508
$8,897,687
$12,775,184
$48,679
$33,325,914
$104,264,185
$16,619,237

CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$0

$71,670
$4,026,261
$134,558
$7,750,355
$2,619,137
$200,613
$555,534
$13,412,626
$2,145,477
$4,804,298
$13,100,536
$110,102,671
$28,998,982
$10,796,620
$10,519,233
$24,793,075
$83,291,185
$20,878,496
$7,490,497
$7,562,234
$9,396,795
$11,594,376
$96,941,909
$37,747,314
$9,802,408
$2,679,335
$225,923
$166,335
$857,865
$5,669,486
$10,158,726
$22,333,841
$0
$603,260
$1,158,792
$62,800,261
$29,535,885
$341,423
$20,705,596
$987,670
$224,126
$48,679
$32,466,774
$88,459,814
$15,747,111

SALES TAX

$0

$4,659
$261,702
$8,747
$503,774
$170,245
$13,041
$36,112
$871,817
$139,458
$312,277
$851,535
$7,156,680
$1,884,932
$701,778
$683,755
$1,611,548
$5,414,641
$1,377,424
$486,875
$491,546
$610,797
$753,633
$6,301,228
$2,453,581
$637,155
$174,156
$14,686
$10,812
$55,765
$368,519
$660,314
$1,451,697
$0
$39,210
$75,324
$4,238,446
$1,919,832
$22,190
$1,345,871

$5,778,632
$1,025,231

USE TAX

$2,263
$2,712
$160,351
$162,026
$31,303
$93,704
$12,448
$85,563
$1,088,535
$259,860
$2,963
$210,935
$58,524
$294,207
$10,963
$11,449
$2,952,694
$66,644
$5,017
$13,074
$5,916
$7,169
$396
$118,872
$67,393
$20,193
$13,192
$2,106
$96,845
$2
$1,824
$234,536
$113,929
$4,144
$2,373
$4,869
$45,685
$631,264
$19
$32,451
$6,049
$9,796
$0
$28,109
$55,266
$9,850

TOTAL TAX

$2,263
$7,371
$422,053
$170,773
$535,077
$263,949
$25,489
$121,675
$1,960,352
$399,318
$315,240
$1,062,470
$7,215,204
$2,179,139
$712,741
$695,204
$4,564,242
$5,481,285
$1,382,441
$499,949
$497,462
$617,966
$754,029
$6,420,100
$2,520,974
$657,348
$187,348
$16,792
$107,657
$55,767
$370,343
$894,850
$1,565,626
$4,144
$41,583
$80,193
$4,284,131
$2,551,096
$22,209
$1,378,322
$70,248
$24,366
$3,164
$2,138,448
$5,833,898
$1,035,081
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NUMBER

4
12
22

25
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MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2003

CITY: EDEN PRAIRIE

INDUSTRY GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX USE TAX TOTAL TAX NUMBER
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES $99,910,740 $96,719,403 $6,667,739 $63,443 $6,731,182 116
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE $33,291,590 $16,927,884 $1,100,308 $14,996 $1,115,304 51
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE $15,966,720 $7,170,926 $466,106 $45,309 $511,415 73
813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS $2,282,798 $1,232,390 $80,107 $25 $80,132 13
999 UNDESIGNATED $137,194,469 $11,528,096 $951,044 $1,135,929 $2,086,973 43
CITY TOTAL $4,600,216,329 $947,486,461 $62,377,201 $8,297,185 $70,674,386 1,644



