MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: EDEN PRAIRIE

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION	\$855,225	\$0	\$0	\$2,263	\$2,263	4
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$12,442,812	\$71,670	\$4,659	\$2,712	\$7,371	12
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$29,932,745	\$4,026,261	\$261,702	\$160,351	\$422,053	22
311 MFG -FOOD	\$52,698,986	\$134,558	\$8,747	\$162,026	\$170,773	7
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$95,086,844	\$7,750,355	\$503,774	\$31,303	\$535,077	25
326 MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD	\$117,994,880	\$2,619,137	\$170,245	\$93,704	\$263,949	4
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$14,387,202	\$200,613	\$13,041	\$12,448	\$25,489	10
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$149,397,194	\$555,534	\$36,112	\$85,563	\$121,675	12
334 MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS	\$1,090,804,856	\$13,412,626	\$871,817	\$1,088,535	\$1,960,352	26
335 MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES	\$84,022,544	\$2,145,477	\$139,458	\$259,860	\$399,318	12
337 MFG -FURNITURE	\$11,310,328	\$4,804,298	\$312,277	\$2,963	\$315,240	5
339 MFG -MISC	\$30,332,868	\$13,100,536	\$851,535	\$210,935	\$1,062,470	20
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$360,004,203	\$110,102,671	\$7,156,680	\$58,524	\$7,215,204	73
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$337,414,759	\$28,998,982	\$1,884,932	\$294,207	\$2,179,139	26
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$126,098,667	\$10,796,620	\$701,778	\$10,963	\$712,741	12
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$19,772,506	\$10,519,233	\$683,755	\$11,449	\$695,204	32
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$51,074,680	\$24,793,075	\$1,611,548	\$2,952,694	\$4,564,242	37
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$88,957,040	\$83,291,185	\$5,414,641	\$66,644	\$5,481,285	16
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$113,749,364	\$20,878,496	\$1,377,424	\$5,017	\$1,382,441	23
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$33,804,991	\$7,490,497	\$486,875	\$13,074	\$499,949	13
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$45,184,934	\$7,562,234	\$491,546	\$5,916	\$497,462	17
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$37,598,006	\$9,396,795	\$610,797	\$7,169	\$617,966	66
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$16,032,030	\$11,594,376	\$753,633	\$396	\$754,029	41
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$169,289,935	\$96,941,909	\$6,301,228	\$118,872	\$6,420,100	11
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$49,005,534	\$37,747,314	\$2,453,581	\$67,393	\$2,520,974	195
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$34,483,605	\$9,802,408	\$637,155	\$20,193	\$657,348	44
481 TRANSPORTATION -AIR	\$5,210,612	\$2,679,335	\$174,156	\$13,192	\$187,348	7
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT	\$235,666	\$225,923	\$14,686	\$2,106	\$16,792	4
511 INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY	\$29,260,784	\$166,335	\$10,812	\$96,845	\$107,657	11
512 INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND	\$3,826,426	\$857,865	\$55,765	\$2	\$55,767	8
517 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS	\$13,373,865	\$5,669,486	\$368,519	\$1,824	\$370,343	5
518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE	\$426,694,347	\$10,158,726	\$660,314	\$234,536	\$894,850	30
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$58,536,537	\$22,333,841	\$1,451,697	\$113,929	\$1,565,626	29
522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION	\$5,745,276	\$0	\$0	\$4,144	\$4,144	9
524 INSURANCE CARRIERS	\$37,091,195	\$603,260	\$39,210	\$2,373	\$41,583	14
531 REAL ESTATE	\$4,496,555	\$1,158,792	\$75,324	\$4,869	\$80,193	20
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$65,193,379	\$62,800,261	\$4,238,446	\$45,685	\$4,284,131	28
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$254,087,293	\$29,535,885	\$1,919,832	\$631,264	\$2,551,096	197
551 MGMT OF COMPANIES	\$1,744,945	\$341,423	\$22,190	\$19	\$22,209	6
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$58,405,508	\$20,705,596	\$1,345,871	\$32,451	\$1,378,322	138
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$8,897,687	\$987,670	\$64,199	\$6,049	\$70,248	12
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$12,775,184	\$224,126	\$14,570	\$9,796	\$24,366	23
623 HEALTH -NURSING, HOME CARE	\$48,679	\$48,679	\$3,164	\$9,790	\$3,164	4
711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS	\$33,325,914	\$32,466,774	\$2,110,339	\$28,109	\$2,138,448	5
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$104,264,185	\$88,459,814	\$5,778,632	\$55,266	\$5,833,898	20
721 ACCOMODATION	\$16,619,237	\$15,747,111	\$1,025,231	\$9,850	\$1,035,081	13
AT ACCOMODATION	ŲΙΟ, ΟΙΣ, Δ3 /	Y13,/1/,111	71,023,231	ų, σου	AT,033,00T	13

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: EDEN PRAIRIE

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$99,910,740	\$96,719,403	\$6,667,739	\$63,443	\$6,731,182	116
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$33,291,590	\$16,927,884	\$1,100,308	\$14,996	\$1,115,304	51
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$15,966,720	\$7,170,926	\$466,106	\$45,309	\$511,415	73
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$2,282,798	\$1,232,390	\$80,107	\$25	\$80,132	13
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$137,194,469	\$11,528,096	\$951,044	\$1,135,929	\$2,086,973	43
CITY TOTAL	\$4,600,216,329	\$947,486,461	\$62,377,201	\$8,297,185	\$70,674,386	1,644